BOARD LETTER APPROVAL LOG

ESTABLISH APPROPRIATIONS AND AUTHORIZE ADVERTISEMENT AND AWARD OF A CONSTRUCTION
BOARD LETTER TITLE: |CONTRACT FOR SAN PASQUAL FIRE STATION 84 LIVING QUARTERS PROJECT AND RELATED CEQA
EXEMPTION (DISTRICTS: 2)

ATTACHMENTS: Attachment A - Notice of Exemption

ORIGINATING DEPT:  |Coun ty Fire

Approval Signature Signature Verification

Ka,a%w/%lw/% Kathleen Flannery
E-signed 2025-03-21 11:41AM PDT
Kathleen.Flannery@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

. . 677 Lisa Keller-Chiodo

Lisa Keller-Chiodo (Mar 21, 2025 10:48 PDT) )
E-signed 2025-03-21 10:48AM PDT
Lisa.Keller-Chiodo@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

%&%w Jeff Collins
E-signed 2025-03-21 12:52PM PDT
Jeff.Collins@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Monica Hall

E-signed 2025-03-21 10:53AM PDT
Monica.Hall@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

) 'W‘*"ﬁ)é““%; ‘ Toroshinia Kennedy
E-signed 2025-03-21 10:34AM PDT
Toroshinia.Kennedy@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Allen Hunsberger

E-signed 2025-03-21 10:26AM PDT
allen.hunsberger@sdcounty.ca.gov
County of San Diego, Assistant
Director, Purchasing and Contractin

Allen Hunsberger (Mar 21, 2025 10:26 PDT)
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Wharko Wecdvadd Marko Medved

E-signed 2025-03-25 03:44PM PDT
Marko.Medved@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY
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